2023 PAC Contributions
(YTD February 28, 2023)

FEDERAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

AMERIPAC

Blue Dog PAC

BRIDGE PAC

Gerry Connolly for Congress

McConnell for Majority Leader

National Republican Senatorial Committee
National Republican Senatorial Committee
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund
Nuclear Energy Institute Federal PAC
Republican Main Street Partnership PAC
American Gas Association PAC

Common Ground PAC

CHC BOLD PAC

CleanPower PAC

Morgan Griffith for Congress

Friends of John Barrasso

Friends Of Sherrod Brown

Cathy McMorris Rodgers for Congress
Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee
Moderate Democrats PAC

Blake Moore for Congress

Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee
Jason Smith For Congress

National Republican Congressional Cmte
Pallone For Congress

DATE
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023

11/14/2022

1/17/2023
1/17/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/25/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023

Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee®

AMOUNT
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

$15,000
$15,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$15,000
$5,000
$1,000
$30,000
$2,500
$30,000
$5,000
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Hudson For Congress

Jeff Duncan For Congress
Kaine for Virginia

Martin Heinrich For Senate
Wiley Nickel for Congress
Martin Heinrich For Senate
Old North State PAC
Cramer For Senate

2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/7/2023
2/7/2023
2/10/2023

$5,000
$5,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
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